DRINKS




WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINE

GLASS BOTTLE
Freixenet Prosecco DOC %15
Freixenet Sparkling Rose’ $15

Brogo Sanleo Prosecco $39
Quartz Reef Methode $79
Traditionnelle NV

Moet & Chondon $130
Veuve Clicquot $159
Dom Pe’rignon Vintage $320

ORANGE WINE / FRENCH WINE

Valli The Real McCoy, Central Otago  g¢a9

La Solitude Cotes du Rhone Blanc $69
Franch, Rhone AOC

CHENE BLEU $89
ROSE’ 2017 (Organic Biodynamic)
Vaucluse, Rhone Valle, France

CHENE BLEU $99
VIOGNIER 2016

Organic Biodynamic

Vaucluse, Rhone Valle, France

CHATEAU LE PUY %09
EMILIEN 2015

Organic Biodynamic, Natural

Bordeaux, France

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC GLASS  BOTTLE

Oyster Bay, Marlborough  $13 $49

Astrolabe, Marlborough $15 $58

Dog Point, Marlborough $60
%69

Rock Ferry, Marlborough

PINOT GRIS GLASS BOTTLE

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, $14 $54
Central Otago

Squealing Pig Marlborough  $15 $59

Kumeu River, Kumeu $60
Estate

Man O’ War Exiled, %69
Waiheke

Vali Gibbston, Central Otago $72



CHARDONNAY GLASS  BOTTLE
Grove Mil, Wairua Valley $13 $44
Marhborough

Church Road, Hawke's Bay $13.5 $48
Matawhero Single Vineyard, $52
Gisborne

Kemp Road, Hawke’s Bay $60
Martinborough, Home Lock g17 70
Martinborough

Corofin, Wrekin Vineyard, $109
Marlborough Organics

RIESLING GLASS  BOTTLE
Grove Mill Marlborough. $13.5 $49
North Canterbury

Rock Ferry (Organic), $15 $59
Marlborough

Koyama Tussock Vineyard, $59
Waipara Valley, North Canterbury
GEWURZTRAMINER GLASS BOTTLE
Spy Valley, Marlborough $14 $52
Johanneshof, $69
Marlborough

ROSE GLASS  BOTTLE
Church Road, $13 $46
Hawke’s Bay

Little Darling $14 $52
Marlborough

Barton & Guestier $84
Cotes de Provence

Rock Ferry, Organics, $65
Marlborough

AlIX Coteaux D’AIX $16 $69
EN Provence

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR GLASS BOTTLE
Rabit Ranch, $14 $54
Central Otago

Akarua Rua, $14.5 $58
Central Otago

Akitu A2, Central Otago $15.5 %65
Rockburn, Central Otago $70
Valli Bendigo, $129
Central Otago

Dry River 2017, $179

Martinborough



WINE LIST

RED WINE

MERLOT /CABERNET
MERLOT GLASS

ALPHA Domus, Hawke’s Bay $13.5

Church Road
McDonald Series,
Hawke’s Bay

Te Mata, Hawke’s Bay $13.5

Craggy Range Te Kahu

Gimblett Gravels,
Hawke’s Bay

SYRAH GLASS

Esk Valley,

Hawke’s Bay

Villa Maria Cellar $13.5
Selection, Hawke’s Bay

Craggy Range, Single Vineyard
Hawke’s Bay

Little Wing, Waiheke

SHIRAZ GLASS

Chapell Hill McLaren $14
Vale, Australia

Johnny Q, Shiraz Viognier

D’Arenberg,McLaren Vale,
Australia

DESSERT WINE GLASS
Grava, $14.5

Martinborough

BOTTLE

$49

$56

$54
$62

BOTTLE

%49

$54

$79

$139

BOTTLE
$54

$42

$59

BOTTLE
$59

NON ALCOHOL WINE AVAILABLE



BEER & CIDER

BEER

IMPORTED

Singha $9.5
Tiger $9.5
Asahi $9.5
Heineken $9.5
Corona $9.5
Heineken Light $9.5
NZ BEER

Steinlager Pure $85
Wakachangi $8.5
Mac’s Gold $85
CRAFT BEER

Sawmill IPA $12.5
Sawmill PILSNER $12.5
Sawmill PALE ALE $12.5

NON ACOHOLIC BEER

Asahi Zero $9.5
Sawmill Zero $9.5
Peroni Zero $9.5
CIDER

MOA Apple & Rhubarb $95

Morning Cider $9.5



LIQUOR

GIN

Scapegrace 30ml
Bombay Sapphire  30ml
Twelfth Hour

VODKA

Grey Goose 30ml
42 Below 30ml
Scapegrace 30ml
RUM

Appleton 30ml
Curuba Gold 30ml
Bacadi

BRANDY

Chatelle Napoleon V.S.0P
WHISKY

Jack Daniel’'s

Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 year

Woodford Reserve Bourben
The Glenlivet 15 Ys Single Malt

LIQUEUR

Lemoncello

Kahlua

Patron coffee

Midori

Gallianec Balck Sambuca
Grand Marnier
Campari

Martini Rosso

Baileys

TAGQUILA
Jose Cuervo 1800

Hennessy X0 Cognac
Port Taylor's 20 years

$14.5

$12
$15

$14.5
$12.5

$145

$14.5
$12.5
$12

$12

$12
$12
$13.5
$14.5
$13.5
$15.5

$10.5
$12
$12.5
$12
$12
$13.5
$12
$12.5
$12.5

$145

$25
$15.5



NON ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINK

Fresh Ginger, Lime,Tonic $6
Lemon, Lime and Bitter $5
Raspberry and $5
Lemonade

Bundaberg Ginger $6
Beer

Lime and Soda $5
Tonic Water $5
Dry Ginger Ale $5
Coke, Coke Zero, $5
Lemonade

Antipodes 1L Still &M

Antipodes 1L Sparkling M1

FRUIT JUICE

Pineapple, Tomato, Spicy $5.5
Temate, Orange, Mango
Coconut Water,

Lychee, Canberry

MOCKTAILS

Mango Colada $12.5
Mango juice, coconut cream,

lemon juice and whipped cream

Lychee Ginger Mint Fizz $12.5
Lychee juice, ginger syrup, fresh

mint and lychee fruits

Strawberry Mohito $12.5

Strawberry syrup, lime juice, lemonade
and strawberry



COCKTAILS

Ginger Negroni $20
Scapegrace Bin,CampariMartini Rosso and Ginger

GIN-GER $16

Scapegrace Gin,Cucumber, Lime and Tonic water

Blue Hawaii $18
‘White Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple juice,
Leman juice

Espresso Martini &ia
Gray Goosa Vodka Kahlua Espresso Shot

Lychee Mojitos gi8
Vodka, lime, mint, Elder Flower ligueur, soda
and Lychee.

Mango Sunset $18
Tequila, orange juice, cointreau, lime juice and
Mango Puree”

Martini $18
Gin, Dry Vermouth, orange peel

Ginger Special $18
Lime juice, camberry puree’, Cointreau, Citron,
Orange peel



GINGER
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